Race Date

September 28, 2021

2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 986 Norah Sjerven
2 2 1022 Nora Hanson
3 3 981 Rina Aschemann
4 4 992 Emily Percival
5 5 982 Catalina Decker
6 6 985 Josie Seehafer
7 7 1010 Nora Rosemeier
8 8 990 Hadley Knight
9 (<5 996 Kendra Krueger
10 9 984 Anna Schuller
11 10 991 Sonja Olson
12 11 979 Maggie Moe
13 12 1014 Amanda Brinkman
14 13 980 Caroline Pierce
15 14 1005 Sophie Baker
16 15 987 Grace Chambers
17 16 1024 Audrey Lahammer
18 (<5) 995 Olivia Fynboh
19 17 989 Robyn Dayton
20 18 1036 Yasmin Ruiz
21 19 1023 Annika Johnson
22 20 1000 Hailey Juarez
23 21 993 Grace Swenson
24 22 1008 Abbey Carlson
25 23 1026 Ruby Ballalatak
26 24 1006 Faith Boyer
27 25 1027 Lauren Bauer
28 (<5) 994 Basia Babcock
29 26 1020 Bryn Guse
30 27 783 Gracie Puit
31 28 977 Marin Kaster
32 29 1016 EllaMae Neaton
33 30 1030 Kate Arneson
34 31 1021 Morgan Hanlin
35 32 975 Tiffany Dubbeldee
36 33 976 Charlotte Henry
37 34 1019 Elaina Borgschatz
38 35 1025 Bri Novak
39 36 1004 Brandy Wolf
40 37 1007 Rachel Brandt
41 38 1031 Paige Gardiner
42 39 1001 Kenzie Kabes
43 40 1009 Maddi Holicky
44 41 1015 Lacy Buckentin
45 42 1034 Kirra Flicek
46 43 1033 Makayla Erickson
a7 44 1003 Cooper Vanden Einde
48 45 821 Lauren Reiland

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team
Eagan
Red Wing
Eagan
Eastview
Eagan
Eagan
New Prague
Eastview
Jordan
Eagan
Eastview
Academy Of Holy
Norwood-Young
Academy Of Holy
New Prague
Eastview
Red Wing
Jordan
Eastview
Tri-City United
Red Wing
LeSueur-Henderson
Eastview
New Prague
Sibley East
New Prague
Sibley East
Jordan
Red Wing
Eastview
Academy Of Holy
Norwood-Young
Sibley East
Red Wing
Academy Of Holy
Academy Of Holy
Red Wing
Red Wing
LeSueur-Henderson
New Prague
Sibley East
LeSueur-Henderson
New Prague
Norwood-Young
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
LeSueur-Henderson
New Prague

1

Time Pace

20:02.5 4:01/K
20:20.7 4:04/K
20:26.5 4:05/K
20:51.4 4:10/K
21:13.6 4:15/K
21:25.0 4:17/K
21:34.2 4:19/K
21:53.0 4:23/K
21:53.9 4:23/K
21:57.1 4:23/K
22:02.2 4:24/K
22:02.7 4:25/K
22:07.6 4:26/K
22:10.3 4:26/K
22:23.0 4:29/K
22:23.2 4:29/K
22:37.6 4:32/K
22:40.2 4:32/K
22:55.0 4:35/K
23:01.2 4:36/K
23:05.6 4:37/K
23:15.9 4:39/K
23:16.5 4:39/K
23:27.4 4:41/K
23:41.9 4:44/K
23:42.1 4:44/K
23:51.1 4:46/K
23:55.1 4:47/K
24:05.6 4:49/K
24:24.0 4:53/K
24:27.8 4:54/K
24:55.4 4:59/K
24:59.4 5:00/K
25:02.2 5:00/K
25:02.3 5:00/K
25:06.7 5:01/K
25:33.1 5:07/K
25:48.3 5:10/K
25:51.7 5:10/K
25:54.5 5:11/K
26:04.6 5:13/K
26:05.9 5:13/K
26:20.4 5:16/K
26:30.5 5:18/K
26:43.8 5:21/K
26:46.9 5:21/K
26:56.7 5:23/K
27:23.4 5:29/K
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Race Date

September 28, 2021

2021 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 46 1029 Kaitlyn Scherer
50 47 1028 Maya Kumar
51 48 1032 Olivia Burns
52 49 1012 Josie Beneke
53 50 1018 Teagan Wenzel
54 51 1013 Marlena Beneke
55 52 1002 Melanie Smykalski
56 53 835 Rhia Krautkremer

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Sibley East

Sibley East

Tri-City United
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
LeSueur-Henderson
Tri-City United

Grade
11
10
10
11

11
11

Time Pace

27:23.6 5:29/K
27:36.3 5:31/K
27:56.1 5:35/K
28:06.9 5:37/K
28:09.8 5:38/K
29:40.3 5:56/K
30:12.4 6:02/K
30:48.3 6:10/K
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Race Date
September 28, 2021

2021 New Prague Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eagan Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 21:00.9
1 986 Norah Sjerven 9 1 1 20:02.5 20:02.5 0:00.0
2 981 Rina Aschemann 12 3 4 20:26.5 40:29.1 0:24.0
3 982 Catalina Decker 12 5 9 21:13.6  1:01:42.8 1:11.1
4 985 Josie Seehafer 9 6 15 21:25.0 1:23:07.8 1:22.4
5 984 Anna Schuller 12 9 24 21:57.1 1:45:04.9 1:54.5
Team - Eastview Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 22:00.9
1 992 Emily Percival 10 4 4 20:51.4 20:51.4 0:00.0
2 990 Hadley Knight 8 8 12 21:53.0 42:44.4 1:01.5
3 991 Sonja Olson 11 10 22 22:02.2  1:04:46.7 1:10.8
4 987 Grace Chambers 10 15 37 22:23.2  1:27:09.9 1:31.7
5 989 Robyn Dayton 12 17 54 22:55.0 1:50:04.9 2:03.5
6 993 Grace Swenson 11 (21) (75) 23:16.5 2:13:21.4 2:25.0
7 783 Gracie Puit 9 (27) (102) 24:24.0 2:37:455 3:32.6
Team - Red Wing Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 23:02.3
1 1022 Nora Hanson 8 2 2 20:20.7 20:20.7 0:00.0
2 1024 Audrey Lahammer 11 16 18 22:37.6 42:58.4 2:16.9
3 1023 Annika Johnson 9 19 37 23:05.6  1:06:04.0 2:44.9
4 1020 Bryn Guse 9 26 63 24:05.6  1:30:09.6 3:44.8
5 1021 Morgan Hanlin 10 31 94 25:02.2  1:55:11.8 4:41.5
6 1019 Elaina Borgschatz 10 (34) (128) 25:33.1  2:20:45.0 5:12.4
7 1025 Bri Novak 12 (35) (163) 25:48.3  2:46:33.4 5:27.6
Team - New Prague Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 23:24.2
1 1010 Nora Rosemeier 12 7 7 21:34.2 21:34.2 0:00.0
2 1005 Sophie Baker 10 14 21 22:23.0 43:57.3 0:48.7
3 1008 Abbey Carlson 12 22 43 23:27.4  1:07:24.7 1:53.1
4 1006 Faith Boyer 12 24 67 23:42.1  1:31:06.8 2:07.8
5 1007 Rachel Brandt 11 37 104 25:54.5 1:57:01.4 4:20.3
6 1009 Maddi Holicky 12 (40) (144) 26:20.4  2:23:21.9 4:46.1
7 821 Lauren Reiland 10 (45) (189) 27:23.4  2:50:45.3 5:49.1
Team - Academy Of Holy Angels Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 117 Average Time: 23:46.0
1 979 Maggie Moe 9 11 11 22:02.7 22:02.7 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 28, 2021

Bib No Name

2021 New Prague Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Academy Of Holy Angels

Team Score (places): 117

980 Caroline Pierce
977 Marin Kaster

975 Tiffany Dubbeldee
976 Charlotte Henry

a b~ wdN

Team - Sibley East
Team Score (places): 162

1026
1027
1030
1031
1029
1028

oA, WDN B

Ruby Ballalatak
Lauren Bauer
Kate Arneson
Paige Gardiner
Kaitlyn Scherer
Maya Kumar

Team - Norwood-Young America
Team Score (places): 181

1014
1016
1015
1012
1018
1013

oA, WDN B

Team - LeSueur-Henderson

Amanda Brinkman
EllaMae Neaton
Lacy Buckentin
Josie Beneke
Teagan Wenzel
Marlena Beneke

Team Score (places): 191

1000
1004
1001
1003
1002

a s~ wWwN PP

Hailey Juarez

Brandy Wolf

Kenzie Kabes

Cooper Vanden Einde
Melanie Smykalski

Team - Tri-City United
Team Score (places): 204

1036
1034
1033
1032

835

a s~ wWwN P

Yasmin Ruiz
Kirra Flicek
Makayla Erickson
Olivia Burns
Rhia Krautkremer

Overall
Grade Place

10 13
11 28
11 32
10 33
8 23
10 25
9 30
8 38
11 46
10 47)

11 12
11 29
9 41
11 49
8 50
8 (51)

12 20
10 36
11 39
11 44
11 52
9 18
7 42
11 43
10 48
11 53

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Varsity Girls 5K

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 5
Average Time: 23:46.0

24
52
84
117

Finish Position

23
48
78

116
162
(209)

Finish Position

12
41
82

131
181
(232)

Finish Position

20
56
95
139
191

Finish Position

18
60
103
151
204

22:10.3
24:27.8
25:02.3
25:06.7

6

Cumulative

Time

44:13.0
1:08:40.8
1:33:43.2
1:58:49.9

Time
Back

0:07.5
2:25.1
2:59.6
3:04.0

Average Time: 25:12.1

23:41.9
23:51.1
24:59.4
26:04.6
27:23.6
27:36.3

7

23:41.9
47:33.0
1:12:32.5
1:38:37.1
2:06:00.7
2:33:37.0

0:00.0
0:09.2
1:17.4
2:22.6
3:41.6
3:54.3

Average Time: 25:58.1

22:07.6
24:55.4
26:30.5
28:06.9
28:09.8
29:40.3

8

22:07.6
47:03.1
1:13:33.7
1:41:40.7
2:09:50.5
2:39:30.9

0:00.0
2:47.8
4:22.9
5:59.3
6:02.1
7:32.6

Average Time: 26:28.5

23:15.9
25:51.7
26:05.9
26:56.7
30:12.4

9

23:15.9
49:07.6
1:15:13.6
1:42:10.3
2:12:22.7

0:00.0
2:35.8
2:50.0
3:40.7
6:56.5

Average Time: 27:03.3

23:01.2
26:43.8
26:46.9
27:56.1
30:48.3

23:01.2
49:45.1
1:16:32.0
1:44:28.2
2:15:16.5

0:00.0
3:42.6
3:45.6
4:54.9
7:47.1
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Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

September 28, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Jordan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 996 Kendra Krueger 11 Less Than 5 21:53.9 21:53.9 0:00.0
2 995 Olivia Fynboh 8 Less Than 5 22:40.2 44:34.2 0:46.2
3 994 Basia Babcock 11 Less Than 5 23:55.1  1:08:29.3 2:01.1
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